WESTERN CUMBERLAND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

PLUMBING INSPECTION FEE SCHEDULE RESIDENTIAL FEES

Mobile Home - without Foundation\$ 69.00 Manufactured Dwelling, per unit, (including Mobile Home on
Single Family Dwelling - not over 3 full and/or name and
baths*\$ 98.00 Two Family Dwelling - not over 2 full and/or partial
baths per unit*
Townhouse) - not over 2 full and/or partial baths* \$ 86.00 Multi-Family Apartment Bu lding - not over 2 full and/or partial baths*
First 2 Units\$167.00 Each Additional Unit\$63.00 Condominium Building
First 2 units - not over 2 full
and/or partial baths*
For Additions and Alterations, see special service schedule below.
NON-RESIDENTIAL FEES
NON-RESIDENTIAL FEES (Including additions and alterations)
(Including additions and alterations)
(Including additions and alterations) Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
(Including additions and alterations) Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures
Piping under slab (waste and supply), not over 5 fixtures

MINIPUM CHARGE - \$ 69.00

EFFECTIVE September 8, 2016 through September 7, 2018